
 

Österreichischer Schützenbund  

 

Haendler & Natermann - Cup 2003 

Finale 
Knittelfeld, 25. - 26. April 2003 

 

Luftgewehr stehend 
EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

Jungschützen weibl. 

  1. Kitzbichler Ramona    Tirol               97  98  96  97   -   -  388 
  2. Luckinger  Monika     Tirol               93  97  96  95   -   -  381 
  3. Schreimeier Andrea    Steiermark          95  99  92  95   -   -  381 
  4. Jansenberger Anna     Steiermark          93  97  96  94   -   -  380 
  5. Keller Maria          Tirol               95  94  95  92   -   -  376 
  6. Grubelnig Cornelia    Kärnten             93  94  93  95   -   -  375 
  7. Loibnegger Karin      Steiermark          95  91  97  92   -   -  375 
  8. Mikula Evelin         Kärnten             93  92  95  92   -   -  372 
  9. Greiderer Katharina   Tirol               91  92  93  95   -   -  371 
     Mikula Verena         Kärnten             94  92  94  91   -   -  371 
 11. Wollhofen Magdalena   Oberösterreich      93  93  93  90   -   -  369 
 12. Rieder  Stefanie      Tirol               92  90  91  88   -   -  361 
 13. Kernegger Tanja       Oberösterreich      85  95  90  88   -   -  358 
     Millautz Nicole       Niederösterreich    90  88  90  90   -   -  358 
 15. Fill Lisa             Tirol               87  85  88  89   -   -  349 

Jungschützen männl. 

  1. Raser Stefan          Oberösterreich      99  98 100  96   -   -  393 
  2. Dumhart Daniel        Oberösterreich      95  95  96  98   -   -  384 
  3. Podolak Michael       Niederösterreich    96  97  96  94   -   -  383 
  4. Wollhofen Richard     Oberösterreich      93  95  94  99   -   -  381 
  5. Missethon Rene        Steiermark          94  99  93  95   -   -  381 
  6. Lugger Raphael        Kärnten             95  97  96  92   -   -  380 
  7. Time Robert           Oberösterreich      90  95  96  94   -   -  375 
  8. Ender Peter           Vorarlberg          92  93  93  94   -   -  372 
  9. Scheirich Jürgen      Oberösterreich      93  93  90  93   -   -  369 
     Wimpissinger Stefan   Tirol               95  92  91  91   -   -  369 
 11. Lingenhel Markus      Vorarlberg          93  91  94  88   -   -  366 
 12. Putz Mathias          Steiermark          87  93  92  93   -   -  365 
 13. Berger Christoph      Niederösterreich    84  86  92  93   -   -  355 
     Lingenhel Andreas     Vorarlberg          91  93  86  85   -   -  355 
 15. Time Bernhard         Oberösterreich      84  90  89  87   -   -  350 
 16. Steffl Georg          Steiermark          88  88  81  91   -   -  348 
 17. Lugger Andreas        Kärnten             86  86  90  85   -   -  347 

 



Junioren weibl. 

  1. Kramer Stephanie      Oberösterreich      97  96  98  98   -   -  389 
  2. Heigl Anna            Steiermark          98 100  95  96   -   -  389 
  3. Deiser Christina      Kärnten             97  96  97  97   -   -  387 
  4. Raser Christina       Oberösterreich      96  96  97  97   -   -  386 
  5. Resch Birgit          Niederösterreich    97  95  97  96   -   -  385 
  6. Untertrifaller  Eva   Tirol               95  97  95  96   -   -  383 
  7. Rüscher Katja         Vorarlberg          96  95  96  94   -   -  381 
  8. Kerschbaumer  Tamara  Kärnten             93  96  93  95   -   -  377 
  9. Eisenführer Elisabeth Oberösterreich      92  92  95  95   -   -  374 
     Rahberger Maria       Niederösterreich    92  97  94  91   -   -  374 
 11. Werl Simone           Oberösterreich      93  94  91  93   -   -  371 
 12. Huber Hedwig          Niederösterreich    89  94  91  92   -   -  366 
 13. Prandstätter Claudia  Oberösterreich      90  92  91  92   -   -  365 
 14. Leb Regina            Niederösterreich    89  92  89  88   -   -  358 

Junioren männl. 

  1. Zehetner Walter       Oberösterreich      96  95  98  96  99  97  581 
  2. Wutzl Christoph       Niederösterreich    97  95  99  97  96  95  579 
  3. Ringler Michael       Tirol               97  93  99  95  97  97  578 
  4. Ramhofer Philip       Burgenland          93 100  95  93  96  97  574 
  5. Gross Christoph       Vorarlberg          95  95  94  94  96  99  573 
  6. Greiderer Bernhard    Tirol               93  95  97  94  96  98  573 
  7. Graser Alexander      Steiermark          98  98  93  92  92  98  571 
  8. Bartsch Benjamin      Steiermark          94  94  98  93  97  94  570 
  9. Riepert Walter        Oberösterreich      94  94  95  95  93  97  568 
 10. Kammerlander  Florian Tirol               96  97  90  96  93  90  562 
 11. Vikoler Christian     Tirol               96  90  91  91  97  94  559 
 12. Resch Mathias         Niederösterreich    89  93  99  89  94  93  557 
     Uhl Alexander         Vorarlberg          93  97  93  91  91  92  557 
 14. Reinegger  Michael    Steiermark          94  93  95  91  95  87  555 
     Riepert Ronald        Oberösterreich      94  92  90  95  95  89  555 
 16. Klopf Daniel          Niederösterreich    97  97  79  95  92  94  554 
 17. Lenhart Florian       Vorarlberg          88  94  88  91  94  90  545 
 

 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Jungschützen weibl. 

  1. Tirol                           1145 
       Kitzbichler Ramona     388 
       Luckinger  Monika      381 
       Keller Maria           376 
 
 
  2. Steiermark                      1136 
       Schreimeier Andrea     381 
       Jansenberger Anna      380 
       Loibnegger Karin       375 
 
 
  3. Kärnten                         1123 
       Lugger Raphael         380 
       Mikula Evelin          372 
       Mikula Verena          371 
 
 
  4. Oberösterreich                  1102 
       Time Robert            375 
       Wollhofen Magdalena    369 
       Kernegger Tanja        358 
 
 
 

 



Jungschützen männl. 

  1. Oberösterreich                  1158 
       Raser Stefan           393 
       Dumhart Daniel         384 
       Wollhofen Richard      381 
 
 
  2. Niederösterreich                1096 
       Podolak Michael        383 
       Millautz Nicole        358 
       Berger Christoph       355 
 
 
  3. Steiermark                      1094 
       Missethon Rene         381 
       Putz Mathias           365 
       Steffl Georg           348 
 
 
  4. Vorarlberg                      1093 
       Ender Peter            372 
       Lingenhel Markus       366 
       Lingenhel Andreas      355 

Junioren weibl. 

  1. Oberösterreich                  1140 
       Kramer Stephanie       389 
       Raser Christina        386 
       Prandstätter Claudia   365 
 
 
  2. Kärnten                         1139 
       Deiser Christina       387 
       Kerschbaumer  Tamara   377 
       Grubelnig Cornelia     375 
 
 
  3. Niederösterreich                1125 
       Resch Birgit           385 
       Rahberger Maria        374 
       Huber Hedwig           366 

Junioren männl. 

  1. Tirol                           1713 
       Ringler Michael        578 
       Greiderer Bernhard     573 
       Kammerlander  Florian  562 
 
 
  2. Oberösterreich                  1704 
       Zehetner Walter        581 
       Riepert Walter         568 
       Riepert Ronald         555 
 
 
  3. Steiermark                      1696 
       Graser Alexander       571 
       Bartsch Benjamin       570 
       Reinegger  Michael     555 
 
 
  4. Niederösterreich                1690 
       Wutzl Christoph        579 
       Resch Mathias          557 
       Klopf Daniel           554 
 
 
  5. Vorarlberg                      1675 
       Gross Christoph        573 
       Uhl Alexander          557 
       Lenhart Florian        545 
 



 
 

Luftgewehr 3x20 
 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

 

Jungschützen weibl. 

  1. Luckinger  Monika     Tirol                196   196   195    587 
  2. Keller Maria          Tirol                199   185   195    579 
  3. Kitzbichler Ramona    Tirol                196   190   187    573 
  4. Kernegger Tanja       Oberösterreich       192   181   190    563  /94 
  5. Greiderer Katharina   Tirol                195   184   184    563  /92 
  6. Rieder  Stefanie      Tirol                191   183   187    561 
  7. Fill Lisa             Tirol                179   182   191    552 
 
 

Jungschützen männl. 

  1. Raser Stefan          Oberösterreich       200   197   191    588 
  2. Scheirich Jürgen      Oberösterreich       198   187   196    581 
  3. Dumhart Daniel        Oberösterreich       197   189   194    580 
  4. Lugger Raphael        Kärnten              197   185   197    579 
  5. Podolak Michael       Niederösterreich     197   186   195    578 
  6. Time Robert           Oberösterreich       195   185   191    571 
  7. Time Bernhard         Oberösterreich       197   180   189    566 
  8. Lugger Andreas        Kärnten              199   183   182    564 
  9. Wimpissinger Stefan   Tirol                189   186   183    558 
 10. Steffl Georg          Steiermark           182   152   155    489 
 
 

Junioren weibl. 

  1. Kerschbaumer Tamara   Kärnten              199   188   198    585 
  2. Untertrifaller  Eva   Tirol                196   193   193    582 
  3. Gärber Birgit         Niederösterreich     197   191   190    578 
  4. Raser Christina       Oberösterreich       195   189   193    577 
  5. Eisenführer Elisabeth Oberösterreich       197   188   189    574 
  6. Prandstätter Claudia  Oberösterreich       192   183   191    566 
  7. Werl Simone           Oberösterreich       196   182   186    564  /94/92 
  8. Huber Hedwig          Niederösterreich     196   183   185    564  /94/91 
  9. Rahberger Maria       Niederösterreich     189   185   187    561 
 10. Leb Regina            Niederösterreich     194   177   183    554 
 
 

Junioren männl. 

  1. Riepert Walter        Oberösterreich       195   193   195    583 
  2. Vikoler Christian     Tirol                195   190   196    581  /97 
  3. Graser Alexander      Steiermark           199   190   192    581  /95 
  4. Kammerlander  Florian Tirol                196   189   195    580 
  5. Wutzl Christoph       Niederösterreich     196   189   187    572 
  6. Greiderer Bernhard    Tirol                195   186   190    571 
  7. Ringler Michael       Tirol                197   176   192    565 
  8. Riepert Ronald        Oberösterreich       190   186   184    560 
 

 

 



MANNSCHAFTEN 

 

Jungschützen 

  1. Oberösterreich 1                1739  /290 
       Raser Stefan           588 
       Dumhart Daniel         580 
       Time Robert            571 
 
 
  2. Tirol 1                         1739  /287 
       Luckinger  Monika      587 
       Keller Maria           579 
       Kitzbichler Ramona     573 
 
 
  3. Oberösterreich 2                1710 
       Scheirich Jürgen       581 
       Time Bernhard          566 
       Kernegger Tanja        563 
 
 
  4. Tirol 2                         1682 
       Greiderer Katharina    563 
       Rieder  Stefanie       561 
       Wimpissinger Stefan    558 
 
 
 
 

Junioren 

  1. Tirol                           1733 
       Untertrifaller Eva    582 
       Kammerlander Florian  580 
       Greiderer Bernhard     571 
 
 
  2. Niederösterreich                1714 
       Gärber Birgit          578 
       Wutzl Christoph        572 
       Huber Hedwig           564 
 
 
  3. Oberösterreich                  1704 
       Eisenführer Elisabeth  574 
       Prandstätter Claudia   566 
       Werl Simone            564 

 


